PORTWEST

T602 - PW3 Holster Work Trousers
Collection: PW3 Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Rugged trouser made from Kingsmill polyester/cotton 300g fabric with a
modern fit and adjustable leg length. Packed full of features to offer superb
function and performance including; top loading pre-shaped knee pad
pockets, triple stitched seams, crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent
seam failure and a side leg cargo pocket. Pockets have oxford
reinforcement for extra durability.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterised by fresh dynamic designs and a
contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction
techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate
wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will
withstand the rigours of everyday wear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)
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Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Reflective piping for increased visibility
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Double rule pocket

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster pocket

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths




PORTWEST

T602 - PW3 Holster Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T602BKR28
T602BKR30
T602BKR32
T602BKR33
T602BKR34
T602BKR36

T602BKR38
T602BKR40
T602BKR41
T602BKR42
T602BKR44
T602BKR46
T602BKR48

b3

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9600
0.9790
1.0030
1.0500
1.0800
1.1000
1.1300
1.0730
1.1500
1.1600
1.0800
1.1800
1.1800

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108291472
5036108289967
5036108289974
5036108297474
5036108289981
5036108289998
5036108290000
5036108290017
5036108297481
5036108290024
5036108291489
5036108291496
5036108291502

GTIN/DUN14

25036108781649
25036108780185
25036108780192
25036108787238
25036108780208
25036108780215
25036108780222
25036108780239
25036108787245
25036108780246
25036108781656
25036108781663
25036108781670
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