PORTWEST®



T602 - PW3 Holster Work Trousers

Collection: PW3 Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Rugged trouser made from Kingsmill polyester/cotton 300g fabric with a modern fit and adjustable leg length. Packed full of features to offer superb function and performance including; top loading pre-shaped knee pad pockets, triple stitched seams, crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent seam failure and a side leg cargo pocket. Pockets have oxford reinforcement for extra durability.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterised by fresh dynamic designs and a contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will withstand the rigours of everyday wear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Reflective piping for increased visibility
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Double rule pocket
- \bullet Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster pocket
- \bullet 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser
- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

PORTWEST®



T602 - PW3 Holster Work Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care







Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T602BKR28	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9600	0.1053	5036108291472	25036108781649
T602BKR30	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9790	0.1053	5036108289967	25036108780185
T602BKR32	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0030	0.1053	5036108289974	25036108780192
T602BKR33	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0500	0.1053	5036108297474	25036108787238
T602BKR34	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0800	0.1053	5036108289981	25036108780208
T602BKR36	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1000	0.1053	5036108289998	25036108780215
T602BKR38	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1300	0.1053	5036108290000	25036108780222
T602BKR40	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0730	0.1053	5036108290017	25036108780239
T602BKR41	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1500	0.1053	5036108297481	25036108787245
T602BKR42	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1600	0.1053	5036108290024	25036108780246
T602BKR44	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.0800	0.1053	5036108291489	25036108781656
T602BKR46	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1800	0.1053	5036108291496	25036108781663
T602BKR48	Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.1800	0.1053	5036108291502	25036108781670